How to tell if your boyfriend isaworthless

|oser

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Boyfriends Name

Noun

Insult

Number

Verb - Base Form

Number

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Fastfood Place

Place

Adjective

City

Noun - Plurad

Alcoholic Drink

Cheap Food

Emotion

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

IS

46.

47.

Adjective

Number

Good Quality In A Guy

Color

Noun

Number

Ignore D | C K Goes Here

Body Part

Number

Liquor

Genre Of Music

Number

Vehicle

Ignore F U C K Goes Here

Number

Plural Expensive Cars

Number

Noun

Adjective

Number

Ignore SH | T Goes Here

Adjective

Number

Place

Drug




48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Place

State

City

Place

Disease

Guys Name

Unit Of Time

Adjective

Ignore W H O R E Goes Here

Verb - Base Form

Nickname

Something Sweet

Slutty Name

Place

Furniture

Adverb

Ignore F U C K Goes Here

Insult

Verb - Base Form

Body Part

Holiday

Relative

Animal

Article Of Clothing

Color




73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

Noun

Place

Adjective

Noun

Article Of Clothing

Adjective

Noun

Liquor

Noun - Plurd

Profession

Adjective

Animal

Drug

Number

State

Noun

Place

Number

Drug

Profession

Noun

Disease

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Place




98

99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111

112.

. Alcoholic Drink

. Body Part

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Insult

Adjective

Liquor

Ignore D | C K Goes Here

Body Part

Adjective

Device Like Iphone Etc

Adjective

Adjective

Guys Name




How to tell if your boyfriend isaworthless loser

There are afew easy and . waysto tel if your ., loving, in
armor boyfriend, , isreally acheating, lying, loving
. You have probably noticed at least of these warning signs and excused it away
because you love and you want to him for the next

years, but you need to get as far away from him as you can before he ruins your

and your life.
1. Youmet himina . place, likea in , or abus stationina
strange, .ctylike___ -, . hemight have helped you carry your . or
offered to buy you a or . You were desperate and
because you had just left your , horrible, and way too . ex boyfriend like
hours ago. was cute and and he had
eyes and gaveyou a and when you got home he called you and said he had a
inch and you sent him a picture of your . then after
about hours of phone conversation about and you invite
him to your house, whichis miles away. Y ou have to buy his ticket for him,

because he's broke as . but he told you he was rich and had like




2. hetellsyou he's 25, and you find out he's actually . he always promises you things like "give

me 6 months and i'll buy you that you want, you know, the really one?" and
then you wait months and he keeps saying the same . you find out he
has a . ex wife and kidsin____ ..., and owesthousands of dollarsin
child support. Also, heusedtosell ___ . andhe'sbeentoprisonin_____ ... andiscurrently
wanted there aswell asin and and . everything hetellsyouisalie,
including, "I'm not the one who gave you I'it must have been I when he'sthe

only person you've had sex within a

3. he never callsyou by your name. with this , repulsive and forgetful man
REg who can't even begin to remember how many women he's ed, you are

or baby or . sometimes he gets drunk and calls you or
hetellsyoutogoto_____ .- whenyou try to drag hisfat, drunken ass off the and into
bed. then he .triesto you and falls asleep half way through. what a

!

4. everyone you know hates him. your best friend tells you that he tried to her and touch
her on . then she stops coming over. your kicked him in the
balls thefirst time came over to your house. even your hates him. You

find



in his car that you know isn't yours, like the panties you found in his

.hecomeshomelatefrom____ .-  and hesmellslike cheap, . perfume
and , and his IS unzipped.
5. you never, ever have any money. he's still promising you he'll eventually buy you the . fancy
new you've been wanting forever now, but all he's bought was :
, and lap dances from a stripper in a outfit down at the
gentlemen'sclub.and ____ . .lotsof o
eventually, in about months, the cops from come to get him for stealing a
out of someone's car, robbing _____ at gunpoint, selling pounds of
__ 4w toanundercover posing as a stripper back in 2008. you stupidly bond him out
of jail and take him back even though he stole your , gaveyou , and
ed your .thetwoof yourunoffto____ ... andyou get into afight
where he pours inyour and triesto you with a
. the fight started because you were trying to and have sex on camera and
the couldn't get his drunk as hell on
hard and he kept putting his finger up your while this 18 year old kid (who was kind of

) was recording it with his . after the cops come to get




yet again, you end up having realy sex with the kind of and not bad looking

18 year old, whos nameis . he ends up being aloser too.....

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

