## How to tell if your boyfriend is a worthless loser

Adjective
Adjective
Noun
Adjective
Boyfriends Name
Noun
Insult
Number
Verb - Base Form
Number
Noun
Verb - Present Ends In S
Adjective
Fastfood Place
Place
Adjective
City
Noun - Plural
Alcoholic Drink
Cheap Food
Emotion
Adjective

23.	Adjective
24.	Number
25.	Good Quality In A Guy
26.	Color
27.	Noun
28.	Number
29.	Ignore D I C K Goes Here
30.	Body Part
31.	Number
32.	Liquor
33.	Genre Of Music
34.	Number
35.	Vehicle
36.	Ignore F U C K Goes Here
37.	Number
38.	Plural Expensive Cars
39.	Number
40.	Noun
41.	Adjective
42.	Number
43.	Ignore S H I T Goes Here
44.	Adjective
45.	Number
46.	Place
47.	Drug

48.	Place
49.	State
50.	City
51.	Place
52.	Disease
53.	Guys Name
54.	Unit Of Time
55.	Adjective
56.	Ignore W H O R E Goes Here
57.	Verb - Base Form
58.	Nickname
59.	Something Sweet
60.	Slutty Name
61.	Place
62.	Furniture
63.	Adverb
64.	Ignore F U C K Goes Here
65.	Insult
66.	Verb - Base Form
67.	Body Part
68.	Holiday
69.	Relative
70.	Animal
71.	Article Of Clothing
72.	Color

73.	Noun	
74.	Place	
75.	Adjective	
76.	Noun	
77.	Article Of Clothing	
78.	Adjective	
79.	Noun	
80.	Liquor	
81.	Noun - Plural	
82.	Profession	
83.	Adjective	
84.	Animal	
85.	Drug	
86.	Number	
87.	State	
88.	Noun	
89.	Place	
90.	Number	
91.	Drug	
92.	Profession	
93.	Noun	
94.	Disease	
95.	Verb - Base Form	
96.	Noun	
97.	Place	

98.	Alcoholic Drink
99.	Body Part
100.	Verb - Base Form
101.	Noun
102.	Verb - Base Form
103.	Insult
104.	Adjective
105.	Liquor
106.	Ignore D I C K Goes Here
107.	Body Part
108.	Adjective
109.	Device Like Iphone Etc
110.	Adjective
111.	Adjective
112.	Guys Name

## How to tell if your boyfriend is a worthless loser

There are a fee	w easy and	Adjective	ways to te	ell if your _	Adjective	, loving,	Noun	_ in
Adjective	armor boy	rfriend,	boyfriends name	, is reall	y a cheating,	lying,	lovin	ıg
insult	You have p	robably notic	ed at least	number	of these wa	arning signs ar	nd excused it	t away
because you lo	OVE Repeat Last bo	yfriends name	and you wa	ant to	Verb - Base Form	him for th	e next	
number	years, but y	ou need to go	et as far away	from him	as you can be	fore he ruins y	our <u>Nou</u>	ın
and	Present ends in S	your life.						
1. You met him	m in aAd	ljective . pl	lace, like a	fastfood plac	in	place , Of	a bus statio	n in a
strange,	Adjective . C	eity like	city he	might have	helped you ca	arry your	Noun - Plural	or
offered to buy	you aald	coholic drink	_ Or chean	o food . Y	You were desp	perate and	emotion	-
because you h	ad just left yo	ur <u>Adjecti</u>	ve, horri	ble, and wa	y tooAd	jective ex	boyfriend lik	кe
number	hours ago.	Repeat Last boyfrie	nds name V	vas cute and	good quali	ty in a guy a	nd he had	
color	eyes and gav	e you a	Noun and	d when you	got home he	called you and	d said he had	a
number	inchi	gnore d i c k goes her	and y	ou sent him	a picture of y	our <u>body r</u>	art ther	ı after
aboutnum	nber hours	s of phone co	nversation ab	oout <u>liq</u>	uor and _	genre of music	you in	vite
him to your ho	ouse, which is	number	miles aw	ay. You ha	ve to buy his	vehicle	_ ticket for l	nim,
because he's b	oroke asi	gnore F U C K goes	here . but	he told you	he was rich	and had like _	number	
nlural avnanci	ivo cors							

2. he tells you he's 25, and you find out he's actually he always promises you things like "give
me 6 months and i'll buy you that you want, you know, the really one? " and
then you wait months and he keeps saying the same ignore shit goes here you find out he
has a ex wife and kids in had owes thousands of dollars in
child support. Also, he used to sell and he's been to prison in and is currently
wanted there as well as instate andtity andtale everything he tells you is a lie,
including, "I'm not the one who gave you! it must have been! when he's the
only person you've had sex with in a
3. he never calls you by your name. with this, repulsive and forgetful man
R E goes here who can't even begin to remember how many women he's ed, you are
or baby or something sweet sometimes he gets drunk and calls you slutty name or
he tells you to go to when you try to drag his fat, drunken ass off the and into
bed. then he tries to ignore FUCK goes here you and falls asleep half way through. what a
<u>insult</u> !
4. everyone you know hates him. your best friend tells you that he tried to her and touch
her <u>body part</u> on <u>holiday</u> . then she stops coming over. your <u>relative</u> kicked him in the
balls the first time Repeat Last boyfriends name came over to your house. even your hates him. You
find

article of clot	in his car that you know isn't yours, like the panties you found in his
Noun	. he comes home late from and he smells like cheap, Adjective perfume
and Noun	, and his is unzipped.
5. you never, o	ever have any money. he's still promising you he'll eventually buy you the fanc
new Noun	you've been wanting forever now, but all he's bought was,
Plural, and	lap dances from a stripper in a outfit down at theAdjective
animal	gentlemen's club. and lots of Repeat Last drug .
eventually, in	about months, the cops from come to get him for stealing a
Noun	out of someone's car, robbing at gunpoint, selling pounds of
drug	to an undercover posing as a stripper back in 2008. you stupidly bond him out
of jail and tak	e him back even though he stole your, gave you, and
Verb - Base I	ed your ed your the two of you run off to place and you get into a fight
where he pour	rs <u>alcoholic drink</u> in your <u>body part</u> and tries to <u>Verb - Base Form</u> you with a
Noun	_ the fight started because you were trying to and have sex on camera and
theinsult	couldn't get hisdrunk as hell onignore dick goes here
hard and he ke	ept putting his finger up your while this 18 year old kid (who was kind of
Adjective	) was recording it with his device like iphone etc after the cops come to get Repeat Last
boyfriends name	

yet again, you end up having really	Adjective	sex with the kind of	Adjective	and not bad looking
18 year old, whos name isguys name	he e	nds up being a loser too		

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.